
Staff Selection Commission (Western Region) Mumbai 

Recruitment to the post of MULTI TASKING STAFF, in NATIONAL GALLERY OF MODERN ART, MINISTRY OF 

CULTURE NEW DELHI. 
 

Candidates may please refer to Advertisement Notice No. Phase-XI/2023/Selection Posts 
dated 06.03.2023 advertising, inter-alia, Post Category No. WR14023; 

 
 

 
Vacancy – 4 ( 1 -UR, 2 -OBC, 1 -EWS ) 

 

Essential Qualifications prescribed (EQs) for the post:-  ”  10th pass or equivalents from a recognized Board 

or Industrial Training Institute (ITI) pass from a recognized Institute.”. 

 
 

On scrutiny of hard copies of Applications along with supporting documents, of the candidates 

declared provisionally qualified in the Computer Based Examination (CBE) for Phase XI/2023/Selection 

Posts held from 27-06-2023 to 30-06-2023 for the above mentioned post, the following candidates have 

been found provisionally eligible for the post :- 

List of the candidates, who are shortlisted for further stages of recruitment:- 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

1 10002992836 3311003396 ANU SANTHOSH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

2 10001227555 3311001358 PARTH S WADKAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

3 30000124008 1311051704 HARSH PANDEY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

4 40000864582 2311022170 DEBASMITA MAJUMDER EWS Provisionally Eligible 

5 10002472598 8311021187 PRAVINA J OBC Provisionally Eligible 

6 20000357984 1311088413 AMIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

7 30000791235 1311029169 PAVITRA KATIYAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

8 30002162204 1311050451 SHIVANGI GUPTA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

9 30004146528 1311014756 MANAS GUPTA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

10 40000916048 9311001378 ARITRA MONDAL SC Provisionally Eligible 

11 40000994963 5311008664 VIKASH KUMAR MANDAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

12 40002060346 2311008062 SHRUTI KUMARI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

13 40002669920 2311061485 SONALI CHOUDHURY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

14 40002828502 2311035243 SUPARNA DAS UR Provisionally Eligible 

15 50000046576 1311014674 MISHRA ANSHU AJAYKUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

16 50000445170 9311001742 JADEJA PARAKRAMSINH 
GANPATSINH 

EWS Provisionally Eligible 

17 50000569461 9311002956 WAGH RAMDAS GAHININATH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

18 50000873311 9311004019 DAPKE JAGDISH ASHOKRAO EWS Provisionally Eligible 

19 50001090251 9311002831 KULKARNI RUSHIKESH RATNAKAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

20 50001475159 9311014773 GARAD NEHA GANESH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

21 50002595552 9311013676 SARANG KAJOL PRAVIN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

22 50002703563 9311007103 MONTU GANESHRAM MEWADA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

23 50003223415 9311004688 ANANTWAD VITTHLESHWAR 
RAMDAS 

OBC Provisionally Eligible 

24 72001866293 1311078820 BRAJESH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

25 72001975101 5311038653 BASANTI KHICHHAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

26 73000921401 1311046027 ASHISH TIWARI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

27 74000115882 2311035886 PRIYA KUMARI SHAW OBC Provisionally Eligible 

28 74000844662 2311028979 MD SABBIR MANSURI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

29 74001721127 5311030778 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

30 75000552783 9311012956 DARSHAN GANESH JOSHI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

Contd..2/-  



** 2 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

31 75000679726 5311006547 AARTI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

32 75000986018 4311005602 PHALGUNI YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

33 75001447884 5311026625 SUBHASH KUMAR SAHU OBC Provisionally Eligible 

34 75001564627 9311009397 KRISHNA SUBHASH BHANDARKAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

35 81000041070 3311001857 PUNITHKUMAR SAJJAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

36 81000238901 8311025917 DUNDU BHARATHI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

37 81000360540 8311006637 RAGALA TEJASWINI REDDY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

38 82000000022 1311079880 DEEPA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

39 82000058907 1311072312 NEERAJ PRAKASH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

40 84000010799 2311065211 ROJALIN BEHERA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

41 91000110392 8311029029 PUCHAGINJALA ANUSHA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

42 91000277418 3311004365 ANJU P S UR Provisionally Eligible 

43 92000009049 1311081605 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

44 92000014503 1311063293 GHUFRAN NEYAZ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

45 92000065000 5311049823 HIMANSHU SIANI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

46 92000153430 1311059565 SHIVANI KUMARI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

47 92000163973 2311024144 SHRUTI  KUMARI UR Provisionally Eligible 

48 92000175825 5311007825 ANSHU KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

49 92000178921 5311065697 ANKLESH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

50 92000249981 1311082831 VIVEK RANJAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

51 92000344834 1311082706 AMAN KUMAR SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

52 92000491277 1311070428 JYOTI KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

53 92000517560 1311084666 RAHUL KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

54 92000577144 5311062762 NITESH KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

55 92000620664 1311085082 SONU KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

56 93000108005 1311035292 ANAMIKA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

57 93000137515 1311017512 ANCHALA SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

58 93000352025 1311069780 ABDUL KADIR ANSARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

59 93000633862 1311017875 KM AKANKSHA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

60 94000300969 2311039486 SUMANA DUTTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

61 94000772742 2311005472 SHILPI KUMARI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

62 95000054032 9311008677 LENGULE LEENA PRAKASH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

63 95000067482 9311008740 WAGHADE JHANKAR BUDHA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

64 95000170775 9311009369 AJAY DAMODHAR LANJEWAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

65 95000235958 9311012772 MITKARI AMIT GAJANAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

66 95000236051 9311014981 AKSHAY JAGDISH JADHAV EWS Provisionally Eligible 

67 95000361515 9311007994 NIKITA  ANIL KANOJIYA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

68 95000372526 4311000166 AMAN SEN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

69 95000439911 4311001377 SRISHTI GOSWAMI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

70 10000985122 8311016345 HARISH P OBC Provisionally Eligible 

71 40001296248 2311025298 AABIR SARKAR SC Provisionally Eligible 

72 20003793837 1311072008 ANYA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

73 20002346151 1311074912 RAJA KHAN EWS Provisionally Eligible 

74 20002495573 5311039815 GUNJAN SINDHI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

75 20000270598 1311088537 NEHAL SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

76 20001875026 5311064028 NEHA PALIWAL UR Provisionally Eligible 

77 40001933453 1311080580 SHWETA GUPTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

Contd..3/-  



** 3 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

78 84000110294 2311011088 JYOTI KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

79 30003082277 1311031314 PRASHANSA TRIPATHI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

80 10001400583 8311021898 KIRUBA S OBC Provisionally Eligible 

81 10002210603 8311008673 PENTA MANASA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

82 20001746744 1311079212 GOLDY KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

83 20001918260 8311029322 MONIKA UR Provisionally Eligible 

84 20002853206 1311090452 RANJIT KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

85 10000404718 3311003794 ANJU . G. NAIR UR Provisionally Eligible 

86 10000466948 8311020193 GOPINATH M OBC Provisionally Eligible 

87 92000311639 1311063286 ANSHU KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

88 10002340812 8311016708 SARAVANAN K OBC Provisionally Eligible 

89 40000193894 2311025487 PRANITA DEBNATH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

90 20001172681 1311014534 KAJAL KUMARI SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

91 40000343509 2311026621 RITU KUNDU OBC Provisionally Eligible 

92 20001225332 1311086777 NEHA SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

93 20001222742 5311067523 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

94 20005204780 5311053006 ADITYA SAINI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

95 10000494813 3311003926 VARNANA V OBC Provisionally Eligible 

 

 

RD SSC WR 

Date: 24.04.2024 


